Canadian Women'’s Baseball Team Preparation camp / Equipe nationale
feminine matchs préparatoires Jeux panaméricains

09-07

10-07

11-07

12-07

13-07

14-07

17-07

18-07

Canada vs Lachine @1pm
Canada vs Saguenay @7pm
Canada vs Lévis @ 9am
Canada vs Nova Scotia @9am

Québec City Midget Tournament/
Tournoi midget de Québec

Canada vs Ottawa Expos @ 6:30pm
Team Canada vs Cornwall @6pm

Canada vs Puerto Rico @1pm

Canada vs USA @ 7pm

Champigny

Stade Municipal Stadium
Stade Municipal Stadium
Stade Municipal Stadium

TBA

Stade Ottawa Stadium
Parc Cornwall Park

University of Toronto/
Université de Toronto

Vaughan



